Hotdog World, Inc.

Name
Sarah Mitt

Employee No.

3423

Earnings
Description Hrs.
Regular 20
Current
YTD

Payroll ending check no
3/14/15 3243
amount
87.50
Taxes withheld
Amount Tax Current
120.00 Fed income tax 12.72
Social security 7.44
Medicare 1.74
State income tax 3.60
120.00

1650.00

YTD
174.90
102.30
23.93
49.50

Other deductions
Description  Amount
Meals 7.00



