## Hotdog World, Inc.

Name Sarah Mitt		Payrol 3/14/1	l ending .5	check no 3243			
Employee No. 3423		amour 87.50	nt				
Earnings		Taxes withheld			Other deductions		
Description	Hrs.	Amount	Тах	Current	YTD	Description	Amount
Regular	20	120.00	Fed income tax	12.72	174.90	Meals	7.00
			Social security	7.44	102.30		
			Medicare	1.74	23.93		
			State income tax	3.60	49.50		
Current		120.00					
YTD		1650.00					